Gallarate 2014

Cod. Profilo
C1El
C2X1
C3E1
C5E1
T1X1
T1X3
T2E3

Profilo di Prelievo Standard
Riscaldamento E

Cottura cibi + acqua

Risc. + cottura + acqua E
Condizionamento + risc. E
Artigianale/Industriale 7 gg
Artigianale/Industriale 5 gg
Uso tecnologico + risc. 5 gg E

Volume (Smc)
20.037.354
2.288.605
18.283.560
107
10.614
1.585
5.113.333

PDR attivi
1.104
9.466
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